
PNHS SCHOOLING SCHEDULE
JUNIOR WEEKEND

Main Arena
Wednesday Oct. 9
	 10:00	 - 3:00 p.m.
	 3:30 - 	6:00 p.m.
	 6:30	 - 9:00 p.m.
Thursday Oct. 10
	 5:00	 - 5:40  a.m.		 Small Juniors
	 5:40 - 6:20	  a.m.		 Large Juniors
	 6:20	 - 7:00	  a.m.		 Junior Jumpers
Thursday Evening Oct. 10
	 8:25 - 9:10	 p.m.	 Small Ponies
	 9:10 - 9:55	 p.m.	 Medium/Large Ponies
	 10:00 - Midnight	 Equitation Horses (No Jumps) 
		 Midnight - Arena Closed
Friday Oct. 11
	 5:00	 - 5:30 a.m. Equitation - Numbers Worn
			  ( 3 Groups @ 10 Minutes - No Jumps )
	 5:30	 - 6:00	 a.m. Junior Hunters - Numbers Worn
	 6:00	 - 6:40	 a.m. Pony Hunters
	 6:40	 - 7:00	 a.m. Junior Jumpers
	Friday Evening Oct. 11
	 	Exercise on the flat after Junior Jumpers 
		 Approximately 8:30 pm - (No Jumps)
		 Midnight - Arena Closed

Saturday Evening Oct. 12
	 9:00 p.m. -  	11:00 p.m. - exercise on the flat - (No Jumps) 
	
	  
	Sunday Oct. 13
	 7:00 p.m. -	 Midnight	 Arena open, unsupervised

Open for unsupervised schooling 
(closed as scheduled for drag)

	 Equine Arena 
Thursday October 10

Open all night after ring maintenance

Friday October 11
Ponies only from 12:40 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

	 	(exception - Junior Jumpers may flat once Class 6 is underway)

After Jr. Jumpers & ring maintenance -  open all night
for supervised schooling

Saturday October 12
Ponies only between 1:45 p.m. - 7:00 p.m

	 After Pony Hunters & Ring Maintenance.-Open Until 2:00  a.m. 
(Sunday) - 	Supervised Schooling	 	 	 Re-Open 4:00 a.m. (Sunday) 



PNHS SCHOOLING SCHEDULE
SENIOR WEEK

Monday Oct. 14
	 6:00	 a.m. - 7:30 a.m.	 Hunters
	 5:30	 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.	 Field Hunters only - (No Jumps) 
Tuesday Oct. 15
	 6:00	 a.m. - 6:30 a.m.	 Jumpers
	 6:30	 a.m. - 7:30 a.m.	 Hunters
Wednesday, Thursday & Friday Oct. 16 - 18
	 5:00	 a.m. - 6:15 a.m.	 Hunters	
	 6:15	 a.m. - 7:30 a.m.	 Jumpers
Saturday Oct. 19
	 6:00 a.m. - 7:00 a.m.	 Hunters	
	 7:00 a.m. - 8:15 a.m.	 Jumpers

NO LUNGING is permitted in the Main Show Ring, 
Equine Arena or Small Warm-Up at any time


